Surveyor:	Marcus ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)		7
From (Person)	Tan Jun Hong of Asi	m (AxA)	D	ate/Time: 1.8.20 7 10.070
Estimated Cos		Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: SMG 4673R	CS	Insured:	SLH 6061
at Workshop i	n/s Kaizen Mutor			91500670
	BURD Are 6 2105-12			,
Policy No:		Claim No:	59mo1	XWP
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
				2. 2 6
Make of Veh:			D	D.O.A. 21.8. 2019
(Client's Record		Shavn		H.O.D. Endorsement: hicle_IN_OUT
(Client's Record	REP. / REV 24 HRS			H.O.D. Endorsement:
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.1. 10.069 M Person Contacted Action/Instruction () Estima	te.	Ve	H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	Action/Instruction (V) Estimal SLH 6061A: NA/LPC19014743	te. 5/24 DOA	Ve	H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.1. 10.069 M Person Contacted Action/Instruction () Estima	te. 5/24 DOA	Ve	H.O.D. Endorsement:

(08/11/13) wef REF:	axa/
ASS. REC. BY: MCreus.	
ASS	Veh No: SMG_4673R/r Regn: 6/15 Type: Mar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or A
From: Date:	Veh No: SMG_GG7 SKYr Regn:
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxt / Printe Movel /
OD / TP DWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	THUCK Trainer of
To Inspect Vehicle No: SM G 4673	Make: Mer Bent Alfo c.c 1595
at Workshop m/s Raisen	Colodi WY C.
of (Sp. Neading S. 114C
Insured:	Eng/No: WDD1760422J3 66446
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Geod / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In Gerl Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225/45 1717
	Tyre Size: F: VIJ E CIT
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/8/19 D.O.I. 30/8/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / monday	
Not agree sport jets De	r Sv2
12/8/10 2/2 # 6500 CONTINA	vill Shewn
RECEIVED	3 SEP 2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) TVo: St. Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 250
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add	
	: Interview (\$) Photos .
Report Format :	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lymp Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6,500/- L(S)	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 250

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01XWP

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

August 21, 2019

Report Date

Aug 26, 2019 10:07:00 AM

Request Date

August 27, 2019

Due Date

September 3, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pre-Repair Survey

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SMG4673R

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Model

A180 (R17 SR)

Service Address

APT BLK 610 ELIAS RD, , , 510610

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE MUI SONG BLK 610 ELIAS ROAD, #09-162, 510610, Singapore 98731800

Claim Handler

TAN Jun Hong

junhong.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Appointed Marcus from LKK as SJE

2

Messages Invoices History

Documents

Assessment Metrics

Notes

New Message

ION LAW

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALLI D/O MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM ANG KIM NOI DIANE RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY JANICE HAN JIA LIN TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN CHEONG YUNHUI, CLARISSA EDISON TAM CHYI EU SONIA LIM WEI LEI

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

∀HEAD OFFICE

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓: (65) 65356802 (General) (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawlic.com

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.Ins.K88.111370.19 (sj)

Your Ref:

S9M01XWPMC/JH

26 August 2019

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claims Department

email: namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg

email: motor.survey@axa.com.sq email: motor.doc@axa.com.sg email: mateen.kadri@axa.com.sg email: junhong.tan@axa.com.sg

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 4673 R & SLH 6061 A ON 21 AUGUST 2019 ALONG KPE ECP AFTER TAMPINES ROAD EXIT AT ABOUT 0845 HOURS (NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We refer to your email dated 26 August 2019 informing that your wish to conduct a pre-repair survey on our client's vehicle SMG 4673 R.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Kaizen Motors Pte Ltd 68 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-12 ARK@KB Singapore 417896 Shawn Yap 9150-0670 /6384-1956)

Contact Person

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further

reference to you.

Yours faithfully

Anjalli M (Head Office) FOR SURVEYOR Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

1st Survey on Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

2nd Survey on Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

3rd Survey on Appointed Surveyor (Name & signature)

SMG 4673 R - By Email: claims@kaizenmotors.com.sg only

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9831
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SMG4673R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	30 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	A180 (R17 SR)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	27091030628924
Chassis No.:	WDD1760422J366446
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,314.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Jun 2015
First Registration Date:	04 Jun 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,640.00 7320
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Jun 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,980.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	03 Jun 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$66,010.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,028.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$49,008.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Aug 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

TOYOTA

Exclusive Roadshow Deal - up to \$10,000 off all Toyota Models.

Bedok Mall, Level 1 Atrium, 28 Aug - 3 Sep 2019



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

2017 Peugeot Partner L2 1.6 AT At \$43800



Cheap Vehicle And Rare Auto Diesel Vehicle! Net Link Partners StarAd



Browse by Category ~

Advertiser Login

Make

Ways of Selling

« Back (1 2) Next »

Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page

30 vehicles

Mercedes-Benz a180

Advanced Search

Submit (

Post an Ad

Model

Any

Reg Date 2015 Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Status Available

Search Selection

Mercedes-Benz a180

Any

Available PREMIUM AD

Mercedes-Benz A-Class A180

\$78,800

\$11,260 /yr

23-Oct-2015

1.595 cc

29,000 km

Hatchback

1 Owner, Very Low Mileage 29,000 Km. Fully Maintained By Cycle And Carriage, Brand New Tires & New Auxillary Battery. Sporty And U..

Posted: 30-Aug-2019

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz A180, 2015 mercedes-benz a180, Mercedes-Benz A180, mercedes-benz a180,

Mercedes-Benz, A180, a180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class **CLA180**

\$97,800

\$14,040 /yr

10-Sep-2015

1,595 cc

29,000 km Luxury Available

6 Months Warranty, Full Maintained By C&C. New Engine Mounting And Brake Pad, Loan Available, Trade In Welcome

Posted: 30-Aug-2019

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz CLA180, 2015 mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz CLA180, mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz, CLA180, cla180, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz A-Class A180

\$79,800

\$11,480 /yr

28-Oct-2015

1.595 cc

10.200 km

Hatchback

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

Family's Second Car, Severely Under Ultilized! Fully Serviced & Maintained By C&C. Shelter Parked At Landed Property Since New. Origin...

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz A180, 2015 mercedes-benz a180, Mercedes-Benz A180, mercedes-benz a180,

Posted: 30-Aug-2019

Mercedes-Benz, A180, a180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class

\$95,800

\$13,630 /yr

22-Sep-2015

1,595 cc

75,000 km

CLA180 1 Owner Since New! Fully Maintained By Cycle! Low Mileage Done! Beautiful Silver Paint! Perfect Paintwork And Flawless Interior. No Re...

ST Carz Pte Ltd

Posted: 29-Aug-2019

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz CLA180, 2015 mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz CLA180, mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz, CLA180, cla180, Used Mercedes-Benz



High-Speed Driving Stability & Low Road Noise

Stock Clearance Promotion Kumho Ecsta PS31 215/50/17. Visit us @ Yap Brothers Motorsport 32 Old Toh Tuck Rd, #01-09

Find out more!



Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class **CLA180**

\$89,898

\$14,010 /yr

06-May-2015

1,595 cc

69,999 km

Luxury Available

1 Owner, Agent Unit, Low Mileage Done, 100% Accident Free. Trade In Welcome, STA Welcome, Come With A Comprehensive 120 Poin...

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz CLA180, 2015 mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz CLA180, mercedes-benz

Posted: 29-Aug-2019 cla180, Mercedes-Benz, CLA180, cla180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class

\$84,800 \$13,260 /yr 07-Apr-2015

1,595 cc

76,076 km

Luxury

Available

1 Owner! Fully Maintained With Cycle And Carriage With Documented Service History! 120 Points STA Certified Unit For A Peace Of Mind...

Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz CLA180, 2015 mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz CLA180, mercedes-benz cla180, Mercedes-Benz, CLA180, cla180, Used Mercedes-Benz

Compare

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	son to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/08/2019 12:02
Date Of Accident	21/08/2019 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE (ECP) AFTER TAMPINES RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG4673R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM SWEE GEOK
NRIC No	S1765983I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92970940
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92970940
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	A180 (R17 SR)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z19VP05021963
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIA YET LIM (XIE YILIN)
NRIC No.	\$0010004E

 NRIC No
 \$9018004E

 Date Of Birth
 31/05/1990

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/01/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92226698

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-92226698

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

91 COMPASSVALE BOW

#11-38

Postcode

544688

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

1

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE STATED VENUE. FRONT VEHICLE BRAKE, I BRAKE MY VEHICLE AS WELL WITHOUT INTACT WITH FRONT VEHICLE. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION. AFTER AN IMPACT, MY VEHICLE MOVED FORWARD AND HIT ONTO VEHICLE C REAR PORTION. THERE WERE 4 VEHICLES INVOLVED IN THIS ACCIDENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH6061A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEE MUI SONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1308115H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME: GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK2463J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHENG ANDY (ZHONG ANDY)

NRIC/Passport Number

S8239110Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM7107T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BARRY CHUA TIAN FU

NRIC/Passport Number

S9217645B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the loggment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If diger is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Accident Sketch Plan

KPELECP)	A Market	A: SMGU673 E B: 506061A C: 5062463J D: 57MF1097

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to Hentempor	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Others

CONFIDENTIAL

Annex E

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

This is to confirm that Contact
number: 92226698 has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred at Along KPE entrance on 21/08/2019 at 0845hrs involving the following vehicles: SMG4673R & SLK2463J & SLH6061A & SJM7107T.

 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT Chua Zi Hua

Date:21/08/2019

Time: 2132hrs

S/D Ref: 137

Police Post/Unit: HOUGANG NPC

KAIZEN MOTORS PTE. LTD.

68 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-12 Ark@KB, Singapore 417896

UEN: 201502816H

GST Reg No. 201502816H

Tel: (+65) 6384 1956

Fax: (+65) 6384 1957

Webpage: https://www.kaizenmotors.com.sg

kaizenmotorsingapore



kaizen motors



kaizenmotors

Not Authorizad

1/6 46 6500

30/8/19 600

Date: 29/07/2019 Vehicle No: SMG4673R Model: Mercedes

Mileage:

Accident Damaged Parts

No	Job Description	Qty	Pr	rice / Unit		Amount
1	REAR BUMPER DO/De	1	\$	1,350.00	\$	1,350.00
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER 1,1	2	\$	20.00	\$	40.00
3	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER W/(W/	1	\$	175.00	\$	175.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 826	1	\$	85.00	\$	85.00
5	REAR REVERSE SENSOR Shill	2	\$	290.00	\$	580.00
6	REAR TAIL GATE	1	\$	1,850.00	\$	1,850.00
7	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 11	1	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00
8	REAR END PANEL	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00
9	REAR REINFORCEMENT BEAM Sel	1	\$	680.00	\$	680.00
10	REAR LOCKING MECHANISM 4 1	1	\$	460.00	\$	460.00 🗶
11	REAR LOCKING PIN 1	1	\$	103.00	\$	103.00
12	REAR TAIL LAMP	2	\$	410.00	\$	820.00 🗶
13	FRONT CARPLATE & BRACKET SENT	1	\$	160.00	\$	160.00 40 5-N
14	FRONT BUMPER DO/DE	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00
15	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER CM	_ 2	\$	30.00	\$	60.00
16	FRONT CENTER GRILLE COA . I CAST	1	\$	490.00	\$	490.00
17	FRONT MERCEDES EMBLEM wisens g-enelshing	1	\$	460.00	\$	460.00
18	FRONT PARKING SENSOR	2	\$	290.00	\$	580.00
19	FRONT TOW COVER	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
20	FRONT LOWER SIDE GRILLE 7W1	2	\$	40.00	\$	80.00
21	FRONT LOWER SPORGE 70-1	1	\$	145.00	\$ \$ \$	145.00
22	FRONT HEADLAMP 0/come	2	\$	890.00		1,780.00 12 -
23	LABOUR FOR CHECKING ON WIRING		\$	250.00	\$	250.00 30
24	LABOUR FOR DISMANTLING & REPLACING OF ACCIDENT		\$	3,700.00	\$	3,700.00 9(1)
	DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING WELDING, KNOCKING,					70
	REPAIRING, STRAIGHTENING, RESHAPE & ADJUSMENT OF					
	END PANEL, REINFORCEMENT PANEL, REAR TAIL GATE,					
	REAR BUMPER ASSY, REAR TAIL LAMP, HINGES, FRONT					
	BUMPER, FRONT HEADLAMP & GRILLE					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
24	LABOUR FOR TRANSFERING OF WINDSCREEN,		\$	450.00	\$	17 450.00 X
	WIPER ARM, MOTOR, EMBLEM, LICENSE PLATE					1100
25	SPRAYPAINTING & PUTTY OF END PANEL, SUPPORT PANEL		\$	1,900.00	\$	1,900.00 //00
	TAIL GATE, REAR BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER & FENDER					
26	WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$	160.00	\$,	11 160.00 ×
-1.50	American Indiana and Control (American Indiana)					

26 WHEEL ALIGN	IMENT	\$ 160.00	\$ 17	160.00
	the Repaired of the following:		**	
	For the new permitter suray painting It is the majority of part(s) during resurvey Permitter to be suffected confirmation Survey to on a "Without Prejudice" hasis			P-6690 102 60V
	* Number of modification(s) is allowed	Sub-Total	\$	21,323.00 602
	 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 	GST 7% Grand Total	\$	1,492.61
	Acknowledged by Repairer			8515
	Signature:			
	Delet			